LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

610169 E C

8 4240737097774

Weight: 46 :
O.E.M. MAKE 2X
6526.47 PEUGEOT ]:

610169 E C
e e

265 mm.

WVA
21212
MAKE
PEUGEOT

Trac.
PEUGEOT
605 (6B) 06.89-09.99
3.0V6 (XFZ (ES9J4)) Gasolina FWD
3.0 (SKZ (ZPJ4/z)) Gasolina FWD
3.0 (UKZ (zPJ4lz)) Gasolina FWD
3.0SV 24 (UKZ (ZPJ4IZ)) Gasolina FWD

CcC

2946
2963
2963
2963

e ggﬁ

Front / Rear

Saloon (Executive car-E Segment)
140 190 04.97-09.99

147 200 08.89-06.94
147 200 08.89-06.94
147 200 08.89-09.99




